

Narayan Dass Vs. Ajay Kumar & Ors.

CMPMO No.441 of 2025

08.09.2025 Present: Mr. Varun Rana, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Abhijeet, Advocate, for respondents No.1 and
2.
Mr. Sneh Bhimta, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

List before another Bench at the pleasure of
Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 08, 2025
(Rishi)