

Narayan Dass vs. Ajay Kumar and others

CMPMO No.441 of 2025

04.11.2025 Present: Mr. Varun Rana, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. S.M. Goel, Senior Advocate with Mr. Abhinav M. Goel,
Advocate, for respondents No.1 and 2.

Ms. Sneh Bhimta, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on

11.11.2025.

November 04, 2025 (KS)

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**