

Narayan Dass Vs. Ajay Kumar and Ors.

CMPMO No.441 of 2025

24.11.2025 Present: Mr. Varun Rana, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Abhinav Mohan Goel, Advocate, for respondents No.1 and 2.
Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

As jointly prayed, list on **25.11.2025**.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

24th November, 2025
(Gaurav Rawat)